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get connected to our wifi

Bundles of 3 hottles

Belvedere

Hendricks’s

Botanist

Volcan X.A.

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

Martell Noblige

The Balvenie 14 Caribbean Cask
Chivas 18

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Johnnie Walker XR21

Food

Taco

OGS

700ml

700ml

700ml

750ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml

Fajita Spice, Lime Garlic Aioli, Pickled Vegetable

Beef
Guacamole (Vegetarian)

Argentinian Prawn

Tom Yum Iries

Shoestring Fries, Kaffir Lime Leaves, Dry Chili

Ps T Al 1~V
,\(\ am Gor eng

Boneless Chicken Mid-Wing, Indonesian Herbs & Spices,

Curry Tartar Sauce

Indonesian Sl;‘lc Noodles

Braised Chicken, Chicken & Shrimp Dumplings,

Homemade Belachan Chilli

Highllouse ‘Mini Magnum’ Ice Cream
(&) O

| lighl louse Premium Fruit Platter

780

780

780

2080

680

2180

980

880

800

1680

980

15
18
20
18

20

20

68

ALL PRICES STATED ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND GST 5



Cognac
Hennessy V.S.0.P
Hennessy X.0
Martell Noblige
Martell Cordon Bleu
Martell X.O

Martell Chanteloup
Remy Martin 1738
Remy Martin X.0

Remy Martin Louis XII

Sake

Dassai Junmai Daiginjo 39

Dan Junmai Daiginjo (Bizen Omachi)
Tanaka Shuzo Junmai Daiginjo Shirasagi
No Shiro 38

Kokuryu Fuku Daiginjo Yamadanishiki

Juyondai Bessen Morohaku

S()Ju
Tokki Black

Tokki Gold

700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml

700ml

720ml
720ml

720ml

720ml

720ml

700ml

700ml

OGS

250
750
380
600
780
180
250
650

8888

180
240

280

280

1080

200

220

ALL PRICES STATED ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND GST 4

Champagnes

Rose

Armand de Brignac Ace of Spades Brut Rosé NV
Dom Pérignon Rosé 2008

Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque Rosé 2013

Perrier-Jouét Blason Rosé NV

Brut Non-Vintage

Armand de Brignac Ace of Spades Gold Brut
Krug Grande Cuvée Brut

Ruinart Blanc de Blancs Brut

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial

Moét & Chandon Brut Impérial 1.5L

Veuve Clicquot Brut

Veuve Clicquot Brut 1.5L

Veuve Clicquot Brut 3L

Perrier-Jouét Grand Brut

Brut Vintage

Louis Roederer Cristal Millesime Brut 2014
Dom Pérignon Brut Luminous 2012

Dom Pérignon Brut Luminous 2010 1.5L

Perrier-Jouét Belle Epoque Millesime
Brut Luminous 2012

Dom Pérignon Brut 2013

Dom Pérignon Brut 2010 1.5L

1 bt

2000
1200

700

310

188
750
340
235
500
245
520
1200

250

150
850
2100

800

750
2000

OGS

6 bt

7000
3600
2000

1350

1400

1450

6700

4350

4100

12 btl

13500
7050
3950

2600

2700

13000

8350

7900

30 btl

17500
9500

6150

6250

20500

19300

ALL PRICES STATED ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND GST 1



OGS

Spirits

Gin

Monkey 47 500ml
Hendrick’s 700ml
Botanist 700ml
G'Vine Luminous 1750ml
Vodka

Haku 700ml
Belvedere 700ml
Belvedere Magnum 1750ml
Belvedere Jeroboam 3000ml
Rum

Diplomatico Reserva 700ml
Ron Zacapa 23 700ml
Ron Zacapa XO 700ml
Tequila

1800 Cristalino 750ml
1800 Milenio 750ml
Volcan X.A 750ml
Don Julio 1942 750ml
Clase Azul Reposado 750ml
Clase Azul Gold 750ml
Clase Azul Durango 750ml
Clase Azul Guerrero 750ml
Clase Azul Anejo 750ml
Clase Azul Ultra 750ml
Clase Azul 25t Aniversario Edicion 1000ml

ALL PRICES STATED ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND GST

260

280

280

620

220

280

650

1200

260
300

600

280

800

720

800

850

1500

1500

1500

2850

8800
9200

American W lliskc;
Maker’s Mark
Elijah Craig

Michter’s Small Batch

Blended Whisky
Chivas 18

Royal Salute 21

Johnnie Walker XR 21
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Hibiki Harmony

Hibiki 17

Hibiki 21

Singlc Malt \\hisk;

Auchentoshan 18

The Balvenie 14 (Caribbean Cask)

The Balvenie 21

The Balvenie 30

Glenfiddich 15

Glenfiddich 18

Glenlivet 18

Glenmorangie 18

The Macallan Double Cask 12
The Macallan Double Cask 15
The Macallan Double Cask 18
The Macallan Sherry Oak 12
The Macallan Sherry Oak 18
The Macallan Sherry Oak 25
Yamazaki 12

Yamazaki 18

ALL PRICES STATED ARE SUBJECT TO PREVAILING SERVICE CHARGE AND GST

OGS

700ml

700ml

700ml

700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml

700ml

700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml
700ml

700ml

220
280
300

350
600
380
600
400
2800

4000

360
340
100
6500
350
480
480
480
340
600
1200
360
1500
6800
800

5000

3



